Kampfrichtereinteilung

Klasse M/W 10/11
+ W 12 Ball, Kugel,
Diskus

Kugel

Diskus/Hammer

Speer

Martin Roth
Sabine Dietzel
Susanne Allmann
Caro Sackmann
Desiree
Ehrmann-Mdiiller
Fiir Weit dazu
Andreas Willhelm
Andre Kerter

Sandra Lanig
Anatolij Tripel
Lina Krisciunaite
Sina Ochs

Hendrik Ehrenbrink
Anja Ehrenbrink
Harald Michel
Danilo Pohlan
Hannelore Muhler

Bruno Ledwig
Katrin Walter
Sven Walter
Andreas Wilhelm
Andre Kerter

neuer Zeitplan?

Uhrzeit

Kugel

Speer

grol3er Kafig
Anlage 1

kleiner Kafig
Anlage 2

14.30

Ball WU14/16

14.50

Ball M U14/16

15.00

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

Beginn 3-Kampf M/W 10/11 mit Weitsprung
Master m. M15
ohne W30
Diskus

Master m. M15

ohne W30

18:15

Master m. M15

18:30

ohne W30

18:45

19:00

19:15

19:30

Hammer alle

19:45

20:00

Hammer

20:15

20:30




